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Listing Property Address:        

City:       State:       Zip:       

Subdivision        County        Within City Limits:   Yes    No 

List Price:       Buyer Agent Commission:       

Is Owner Agent:    Yes    No 

Mailing Address if different:       

Contact Name:       Contact Phone:       Contact Email:       

Owner(s) Name:       Owner(s) Main Phone:       Owner(s) Email:       

    Showing Requirements/Instructions 
 Appointment Only  Call First-Showing Contact  Lockbox/Combo  Other       

      Structure Type 
 Detached  End of Row/Townhouse  Manufactured  Other 

 Twin/Semi-Detached  Unit/Flat/Apartment  Mobile Pre 1976   

 Row/Townhouse/Interior  Penthouse Unit/Flat/Apt  Garage/Parking Space   

   Ownership 
 Cooperative  Fractional  Land Lease  Other 

 Fee Simple  Ground Rent  Timeshare  Condominium 

     
Driving Directions:                   

    Building & Utilities:  Construction Details 
 A-Frame  Contemporary  Log Home  Split Level 

 Bi-level  Cottage    Traditional 

 Bungalow  Dome   Raised Rancher / Rambler  Tudor 

 Cabin/Lodge  Dutch  Rancher/ Rambler  Victorian 

 Cape Cod  Farmhouse/National Folk  Spanish  Villa 

 Colonial  Federal  Split Foyer  Other 

   Exterior Construction: 
 Alum/Steel Siding  Cedar  Modular/Manafactured  Stucco 

 Batts Insulation  Concrete  Rough-In Plumbing  Vinyl Siding 

 Brick  Frame  Shake/Shingle Siding  Wood Siding 

 Brick Front  HardiPlank Type  Stone  

  Levels/Stories (Including Basement)        1           2           3      4          

  Building & Utilities: Measurements 
Above Grade Fin SQFT        Below Grade Fin SQFT        
Above Grade UnFin SQFT        Below Grade UnFin SQFT        

    Bedrooms and Baths:    
Lower Level  # Bedrooms                # FULL Baths       # HALF Baths       

Main Level # Bedrooms                # FULL Baths       # HALF Baths       

Upper Level 1 # Bedrooms                # FULL Baths       # HALF Baths       

Upper Level 2 # Bedrooms                # FULL Baths       # HALF Baths       
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Building & Utilities:  Utilities 
  Hot Water 

 60+ Gallon Tank  Electric  Oil  Other 

 Bottled Gas  Natural Gas  Propane  None 

  Water Source 
 Conditioner  Public Hookup Avail  Well  Other 

 Filter  Spring  Well Shared  None 

 Public  Tap Fee  W/I 50’   

Sewer Septic    

 Gravity Septic Field  Public Sewer  Shared Septic  Septic = # of BR 

 Mound  Septic  Well Shared  Other 

 Public Hookup Avail  Septic Pump  W/I 50’  None 

Hot Water    

 Bottled Gas  Multi-Tank  Oil  Wood 

 Coal  Natural Gas  Solar  60+ Gallon Tank 

 Electric  None  S/W Changeover  Other 

Cooling Type    

 Attic Fan  Dehumidifier  Wall Unit  Zoned 

 Ceiling Fan(s)  Heat Pump(s)  Whole House Fan  Other 

 Central A/C  None  Window Unit(s)   

Cooling Fuel    

 Bottles Gas  Geothermal  Natural Gas  Other 

 Electric  Renewable  Solar  None 

Heating Type    

 Baseboard  Hot Water  Radiator  Wall Unit 

 Electric Air Filter  Humidifier  Solar  Wood Burning Stove 

 Forced Air  None  Steam  Zoned 

 Heat Pump(s)  Radiant  S/W Changeover  Other 

Heating Fuel    

 Bottled Gas/Propane  Electric  NG Hookup Avail  Wood 

 Central  Kerosene  Oil  Other 

 Coal  Natural Gas  Solar  None 

   Building & Utilities:  Basement & Foundation 
Basement        Yes           No               
Basement Type    

 None  Drainage System  Improved  Side Entrance 

 Combination  English  Interior Access  Space for Rooms 

 Connecting Stairway  Front Entrance  Outside Entrance  Sump Pump 

 Daylight, Full  Full  Partial  Unfinished 

 Daylight, Partial  Fully Finished  Partially Finished  Walkout level 

 Dirt Floor  Garage Access  Poured Concrete  Walkout Stairs 

 Drain  Heated  Rear Entrance  Other 
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Features & Rooms:  Interior Features 
 2nd Kitchen  Crown Moldings Kitchen-Efficiency  Stall Shower
 Air Filter System  Curved Staircase Kitchen-Galley  Store/Office
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